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1 13 3 EH Nico Wiedemann SBA 0 *87,71 0 84,01 0 84,54 0 87,21 0 0 255,76

2 24 6 EH Rainer Jordan NSA 0 87,46 *20 *102,99 0 84,60 0 89,60 0 0 261,66

3 7 2 EH Johannes Schmunk HTH 0 90,79 10 91,64 *20 *89,52 0 92,34 0 0 284,77

4 17 4 EH Jörg Bernius HTH *40 *99,23 10 95,47 0 94,72 0 96,42 0 0 296,61

5 29 7 EH Georg Bödecker WFA 0 100,18 *40 *99,44 20 105,76 0 94,46 0 0 320,40

6 23 6 ED Fabienne Bernius HTH 0 108,74 10 98,65 *20 *96,64 0 103,62 0 0 321,01

7 21 6 EH Meik Bernius HTH 0 105,12 *20 *92,03 20 86,39 0 92,62 20 0 324,13

8 9 2 EH Michael Solga HTH *10 *112,53 0 110,34 0 107,93 0 107,50 0 0 325,77

9 25 6 EH Tim Schneider NSA *70 *97,47 30 92,69 20 91,96 0 96,73 0 0 331,38

10 6 1 EH Manuel Kugel WFA 30 101,96 0 102,12 *40 *101,51 0 101,43 0 0 335,51

11 2 1 EH Jan Gerkmann WFA 20 103,49 0 105,93 *20 *107,39 0 107,32 0 0 336,74

12 5 1 EH Maurice Brennholt WFA *20 *108,93 0 105,13 0 108,52 20 110,99 0 0 344,64

13 1 1 EH Patrick Wieder WFA *30 *104,06 10 101,48 20 98,83 20 104,63 0 0 354,94

14 18 4 EH Klaus Henckel WEM 30 102,86 *40 *102,89 0 101,20 20 104,82 0 0 358,88

15 10 2 EH Jürgen Dahlke OWL 20 112,48 10 109,38 *30 *107,33 0 111,82 0 0 363,68

16 3 1 EH Marvin Schmidt WFA *50 *99,86 10 101,60 20 96,15 10 108,92 20 0 366,67

17 4 1 EH André Brennholt WFA *50 *118,15 0 112,59 20 113,15 0 125,66 0 0 371,40

18 15 4 EH Tobias Hornbostel NSA *20 *118,20 10 112,61 20 98,56 20 118,15 0 0 379,32

19 14 3 EH Robert Krack HTH 0 *128,25 0 126,66 0 111,09 30 132,98 0 0 400,73

20 26 6 EH Andreas Förderer SBA *10 *143,35 0 129,69 20 127,80 10 132,01 0 0 419,50

21 16 4 EH Dennis Sinder WFA *40 *137,11 10 123,68 30 114,64 0 123,87 0 20 422,19

22 20 3 EH Robin Krack HTH *20 *111,91 20 108,81 20 104,81 40 115,12 20 0 428,74

23 19 3 EH Luca Krack HTH 30 128,87 *50 *118,29 30 120,25 0 120,33 0 0 429,45

24 31 7 EH Uwe Händly WFA *60 *129,80 30 132,55 30 130,09 20 123,87 0 0 466,51

25 30 7 ED Sandra Schappacher SBA *20 *159,06 0 143,70 20 139,82 40 161,01 0 0 504,53

26 28 6 ED Vanessa Händly WFA 20 121,85 30 114,59 *70 *115,77 100 118,95 20 0 525,39

27 33 7 EH Roland Reidel HTH 20 128,08 *40 *127,68 40 117,51 100 126,72 0 0 532,31

28 8 2 ED Svenja Nilson HTH *110 *147,86 40 151,99 60 154,62 20 169,96 20 20 636,57

29 12 3 EH Gerd Knöbl SBA 60 136,10 100 122,87 *150 *127,53 90 129,65 20 20 678,62

30 27 7 EH Torsten Kreuzer SBA 90 146,83 *130 *153,87 60 143,16 70 154,00 20 0 683,99

35. ADAC Motorrad-Turnier-Pokalendlauf

am 28.10.2023 in Recklinghausen

Gesamtergebnis Erwachsene
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1 6 1 EH Manuel Kugel WFA 30 101,96 0 102,12 *40 *101,51 0 101,43 0 0 335,51

2 2 1 EH Jan Gerkmann WFA 20 103,49 0 105,93 *20 *107,39 0 107,32 0 0 336,74

3 5 1 EH Maurice Brennholt WFA *20 *108,93 0 105,13 0 108,52 20 110,99 0 0 344,64

4 1 1 EH Patrick Wieder WFA *30 *104,06 10 101,48 20 98,83 20 104,63 0 0 354,94

5 3 1 EH Marvin Schmidt WFA *50 *99,86 10 101,60 20 96,15 10 108,92 20 0 366,67

6 4 1 EH André Brennholt WFA *50 *118,15 0 112,59 20 113,15 0 125,66 0 0 371,40
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1 7 2 EH Johannes Schmunk HTH 0 90,79 10 91,64 *20 *89,52 0 92,34 0 0 284,77

2 9 2 EH Michael Solga HTH *10 *112,53 0 110,34 0 107,93 0 107,50 0 0 325,77

3 10 2 EH Jürgen Dahlke OWL 20 112,48 10 109,38 *30 *107,33 0 111,82 0 0 363,68

4 8 2 ED Svenja Nilson HTH *110 *147,86 40 151,99 60 154,62 20 169,96 20 20 636,57
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1 13 3 EH Nico Wiedemann SBA 0 *87,71 0 84,01 0 84,54 0 87,21 0 0 255,76

2 14 3 EH Robert Krack HTH 0 *128,25 0 126,66 0 111,09 30 132,98 0 0 400,73

3 20 3 EH Robin Krack HTH *20 *111,91 20 108,81 20 104,81 40 115,12 20 0 428,74

4 19 3 EH Luca Krack HTH 30 128,87 *50 *118,29 30 120,25 0 120,33 0 0 429,45

5 12 3 EH Gerd Knöbl SBA 60 136,10 100 122,87 *150 *127,53 90 129,65 20 20 678,62
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1 17 4 EH Jörg Bernius HTH *40 *99,23 10 95,47 0 94,72 0 96,42 0 0 296,61

2 18 4 EH Klaus Henckel WEM 30 102,86 *40 *102,89 0 101,20 20 104,82 0 0 358,88

3 15 4 EH Tobias Hornbostel NSA *20 *118,20 10 112,61 20 98,56 20 118,15 0 0 379,32

4 16 4 EH Dennis Sinder WFA *40 *137,11 10 123,68 30 114,64 0 123,87 0 20 422,19

35. ADAC Motorrad-Turnier-Pokalendlauf

am 28.10.2023 in Recklinghausen

Klassenergebnis Erwachsene



35. ADAC Motorrad-Turnier-Pokalendlauf

am 28.10.2023 in Recklinghausen

Klassenergebnis Erwachsene
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1 24 6 EH Rainer Jordan NSA 0 87,46 *20 *102,99 0 84,60 0 89,60 0 0 261,66

2 23 6 ED Fabienne Bernius HTH 0 108,74 10 98,65 *20 *96,64 0 103,62 0 0 321,01

3 21 6 EH Meik Bernius HTH 0 105,12 *20 *92,03 20 86,39 0 92,62 20 0 324,13

4 25 6 EH Tim Schneider NSA *70 *97,47 30 92,69 20 91,96 0 96,73 0 0 331,38

5 26 6 EH Andreas Förderer SBA *10 *143,35 0 129,69 20 127,80 10 132,01 0 0 419,50

6 28 6 ED Vanessa Händly WFA 20 121,85 30 114,59 *70 *115,77 100 118,95 20 0 525,39
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1 29 7 EH Georg Bödecker WFA 0 100,18 *40 *99,44 20 105,76 0 94,46 0 0 320,40

2 31 7 EH Uwe Händly WFA *60 *129,80 30 132,55 30 130,09 20 123,87 0 0 466,51

3 30 7 ED Sandra Schappacher SBA *20 *159,06 0 143,70 20 139,82 40 161,01 0 0 504,53

4 33 7 EH Roland Reidel HTH 20 128,08 *40 *127,68 40 117,51 100 126,72 0 0 532,31

5 27 7 EH Torsten Kreuzer SBA 90 146,83 *130 *153,87 60 143,16 70 154,00 20 0 683,99
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7 2 EH Johannes Schmunk 0 90,79 10 91,64 *20 *89,52 0 92,34 0 0 284,77

17 4 EH Jörg Bernius *40 *99,23 10 95,47 0 94,72 0 96,42 0 0 296,61

23 6 ED Fabienne Bernius 0 108,74 10 98,65 *20 *96,64 0 103,62 0 0 321,01

902,39
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24 6 EH Rainer Jordan 0 87,46 *20 *102,99 0 84,60 0 89,60 0 0 261,66

25 6 EH Tim Schneider *70 *97,47 30 92,69 20 91,96 0 96,73 0 0 331,38

15 4 EH Tobias Hornbostel *20 *118,20 10 112,61 20 98,56 20 118,15 0 0 379,32

972,36
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29 7 EH Georg Bödecker 0 100,18 *40 *99,44 20 105,76 0 94,46 0 0 320,40

6 1 EH Manuel Kugel 30 101,96 0 102,12 *40 *101,51 0 101,43 0 0 335,51

2 1 EH Jan Gerkmann 20 103,49 0 105,93 *20 *107,39 0 107,32 0 0 336,74

992,65
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13 3 EH Nico Wiedemann 0 *87,71 0 84,01 0 84,54 0 87,21 0 0 255,76

26 6 EH Andreas Förderer *10 *143,35 0 129,69 20 127,80 10 132,01 0 0 419,50

30 7 ED Sandra Schappacher *20 *159,06 0 143,70 20 139,82 40 161,01 0 0 504,53

1179,79

35. ADAC Motorrad-Turnier-Pokalendlauf

am 28.10.2023 in Recklinghausen

Mannschaftsergebnis Erwachsene

1

3

2

4 SBA

NSA

WFA

HTH



P
l.

ST
.N

r.

K
l.

G
r.

V
o

rn
am

e

N
ac

h
n

am
e

R
C

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
1

Ze
it

La
u

f 
1

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
2

Ze
it

La
u

f 
2

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
3

Ze
it

La
u

f 
3

La
n

gs
am

fa
h

rs
tr

e
ck

e 
1

G
es

am
t-

Fe
h

le
r

G
es

am
t-

ze
it

1 51 6 JH Konstantin Krichbaum HTH 0 88,23 0 *88,59 0 82,58 0 0 170,81

2 39 4 JH Felix Heinz WFA *20 *100,52 0 100,30 0 106,13 0 0 206,43

3 46 4 JH Jiannis Skoumpas WFA *50 *125,00 0 113,32 0 112,10 0 0 225,42

4 50 5 JD Mirja Jordan NSA 0 146,39 *30 *145,55 0 151,09 0 0 297,48

5 55 3 JH Ben Albrecht HTH 10 110,82 *20 *109,85 0 118,03 0 10 228,85

6 41 4 JH János Gál-Szász HTH *20 *115,45 10 115,30 0 114,65 0 10 229,95

7 36 2 JH Luis Laurentin Bien HTH 10 145,10 0 134,03 *20 *134,65 0 10 279,13

8 52 6 JH Marlon Warich WFA 0 111,11 *30 *106,63 20 106,63 0 20 217,74

9 11 6 JH Marvin Kuhn WFA 20 119,04 0 102,54 *80 *106,50 0 20 221,58

10 35 2 JH Philipp Freund HTH 10 124,60 *30 *125,84 10 136,68 0 20 261,28

11 43 4 JH Hendrik Jordan NSA 20 141,82 *30 *139,49 0 150,06 0 20 291,88

12 47 5 JH Christian Schmunk HTH *'30 *97,26 10 94,06 20 98,42 0 30 192,48

13 44 4 JD Laura Falk SBA 10 144,69 *60 *135,93 0 139,22 20 30 283,91

14 42 4 JH Robin Braun WFA *20 *143,15 20 117,14 20 122,16 0 40 239,30

15 48 5 JH Linus Nilson HTH 0 116,56 *30 *134,54 20 124,76 20 40 241,32

16 49 5 JD Maja Braun WFA 0 129,45 *40 *126,12 20 127,54 20 40 256,99

17 56 4 JH Marcel Kesler HTH *30 *140,15 30 129,29 10 146,45 0 40 275,74

18 54 6 JH Luis Quade WFA 10 110,01 *20 *108,09 20 110,33 20 50 220,34

19 38 3 JH Franz Menninghaus WFA *50 *114,48 20 112,87 30 108,93 0 50 221,80

20 37 3 JH Jakob Meinel HTH *20 *147,25 10 127,24 20 131,63 20 50 258,87

21 34 1 JH Maxim Pepler HTH *40 *165,44 30 158,48 20 147,76 0 50 306,24

22 53 6 JH Rico Lenort WFA *100 *100,93 20 100,58 50 98,18 0 70 198,76

23 40 4 JH Leon Eckert WFA *130 *108,10 40 111,06 60 105,98 0 100 217,04

24 45 4 JH Lenny Krämer SBA 90 157,29 70 134,08 *90 *225,22 0 160 291,37

35. ADAC Motorrad-Turnier-Pokalendlauf

am 28.10.2023 in Recklinghausen

Gesamtergebnis Jugendliche
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1 34 1 JH Maxim Pepler HTH *40 *165,44 30 158,48 20 147,76 0 50 306,24

P
l.

ST
.N

r.

K
l.

G
r.

V
o

rn
am

e

N
ac

h
n

am
e

R
C

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
1

Ze
it

La
u

f 
1

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
2

Ze
it

La
u

f 
2

St
ra

fp
u

n
kt

e

La
u

f 
3

Ze
it

La
u

f 
3

La
n

gs
am

fa
h

rs
tr

e
ck

e 
1

G
es

am
t-

Fe
h

le
r

G
es

am
t-

ze
it

1 36 2 JH Luis Laurentin Bien HTH 10 145,10 0 134,03 *20 *134,65 0 10 279,13

2 35 2 JH Philipp Freund HTH 10 124,60 *30 *125,84 10 136,68 0 20 261,28
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1 55 3 JH Ben Albrecht HTH 10 110,82 *20 *109,85 0 118,03 0 10 228,85

2 38 3 JH Franz Menninghaus WFA *50 *114,48 20 112,87 30 108,93 0 50 221,80

3 37 3 JH Jakob Meinel HTH *20 *147,25 10 127,24 20 131,63 20 50 258,87
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1 39 4 JH Felix Heinz WFA *20 *100,52 0 100,30 0 106,13 0 0 206,43

2 46 4 JH Jiannis Skoumpas WFA *50 *125,00 0 113,32 0 112,10 0 0 225,42

3 41 4 JH János Gál-Szász HTH *20 *115,45 10 115,30 0 114,65 0 10 229,95

4 43 4 JH Hendrik Jordan NSA 20 141,82 *30 *139,49 0 150,06 0 20 291,88

5 44 4 JD Laura Falk SBA 10 144,69 *60 *135,93 0 139,22 20 30 283,91

6 42 4 JH Robin Braun WFA *20 *143,15 20 117,14 20 122,16 0 40 239,30

7 56 4 JH Marcel Kesler HTH *30 *140,15 30 129,29 10 146,45 0 40 275,74
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8 40 4 JH Leon Eckert WFA *130 *108,10 40 111,06 60 105,98 0 100 217,04

9 45 4 JH Lenny Krämer SBA 90 157,29 70 134,08 *90 *225,22 0 160 291,37
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1 50 5 JD Mirja Jordan NSA 0 146,39 *30 *145,55 0 151,09 0 0 297,48

2 47 5 JH Christian Schmunk HTH *'30 *97,26 10 94,06 20 98,42 0 30 192,48

3 48 5 JH Linus Nilson HTH 0 116,56 *30 *134,54 20 124,76 20 40 241,32

4 49 5 JD Maja Braun WFA 0 129,45 *40 *126,12 20 127,54 20 40 256,99
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1 51 6 JH Konstantin Krichbaum HTH 0 88,23 0 *88,59 0 82,58 0 0 170,81

2 52 6 JH Marlon Warich WFA 0 111,11 *30 *106,63 20 106,63 0 20 217,74

3 11 6 JH Marvin Kuhn WFA 20 119,04 0 102,54 *80 *106,50 0 20 221,58

4 54 6 JH Luis Quade WFA 10 110,01 *20 *108,09 20 110,33 20 50 220,34

5 53 6 JH Rico Lenort WFA *100 *100,93 20 100,58 50 98,18 0 70 198,76
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51 6 JH Konstantin Krichbaum 0 88,23 0 *88,59 0 82,58 0 0 170,81

55 3 JH Ben Albrecht 10 110,82 *20 *109,85 0 118,03 0 10 228,85

41 4 JH János Gál-Szász *20 *115,45 10 115,30 0 114,65 0 10 229,95

20 629,61
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39 4 JH Felix Heinz *20 *100,52 0 100,30 0 106,13 0 0 206,43

46 4 JH Jiannis Skoumpas *50 *125,00 0 113,32 0 112,10 0 0 225,42

52 6 JH Marlon Warich 0 111,11 *30 *106,63 20 106,63 0 20 217,74

20 649,59
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